
2011 J-TERM CLASS SCHEDULE 
 

Monday, 1/10/2011 
9:00a – 11:00a Alexander 
11:10a-1:10p  Levenson 
1:20p – 3:20p   Fallon 
3:30p – 5:30p Madoff 
5:40p – 7:40p Heggans 
 
Tuesday, 1/11/2011 
 
1:20p – 3:20p   Fallon 
 
5:30p – 7:30p J TERM Reception at College Hill 
  
Wednesday, 1/12/2011 
9:00a – 11:00a Alexander 
11:10a-1:10p  Levenson 
1:20p – 3:20p   Fallon 
3:30p – 5:30p Madoff 
5:40p – 7:40p Heggans 
 
Thursday, 1/13.2011 
11:10a-1:10p  Lee, JH 
1:20p – 3:20p   Fallon 
 
Friday, 1/14/2011 
9:00a – 11:00a Alexander 
11:10a-1:10p  Levenson 
1:20p – 3:20p   Fallon 
3:30p – 5:30p Madoff 
5:40p – 7:40p Heggans 
 
Monday, 1/17/2011 
 
MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY 
 
Tuesday, 1/18/2011 
9:00a – 11:00a Alexander 
11:10a-1:10p  Levenson 
1:20p – 3:20p   Lee, JH 
3:30p – 5:30p Madoff 
5:40p – 7:40p Heggans 
 
 
 



Wednesday, 1/19/2011 
9:00a – 11:00a Alexander 
11:10a-1:10p  Levenson 
1:20p – 3:20p   Lee, JH 
3:30p – 5:30p Madoff 
5:40p – 7:40p Heggans 
 
Thursday, 1/20/2011 
9:55a – 11:55a Lee, JH 
 
Tuesday, 1/25/2011 
9:55a-11:55a  Lee, JH 
 


